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Div. IX Blue Lodge Installations – 2021-2022 
San Diego, Imperial, and Orange County Lodges 

 
No Lodge Day Date Time Notes 
35 San Diego Friday 10 December 7:00pm GM Wilkins as I.O. 
207 Anaheim Wednesday 08 December 6:00pm 
241 Tustin TBA TBA TBA 
283 South West Saturday 18 December 4:00pm 
293 Orange Grove Saturday 11 December 4:00pm 
296 Silver Gate – Three Stars Sunday 16 January 4:00pm 
317 Fallbrook Saturday 29 January TBA 
325 Consuelo Saturday 08 January 2:00pm 
351 Garden Grove TBA TBA TBA 
357 Solomon’s Staircase Saturday 15 January 5:00pm 
380 Huntington Beach Saturday 08 January 1:30pm Appetizers @ 12noon 
381 Oceanside - San Dieguito Sunday 05 December 4:00pm Dual – DGM as I.O. 
390 Imperial Valley TBA TBA TBA 
407 La Mesa Saturday 04 December 12:00noon Closed installation 
441 Coronado Saturday 11 December 4:00pm 
442 Amity Saturday 08 January TBA @ ESD 561 
469 Yorba Linda Thursday 13 January 7:00pm 
518 La Jolla Saturday 15 January 10:00am 
561 East San Diego Saturday 22 January 4:00pm DGM Brill as I.O. 
574 S. W. Hackett Saturday 11 December 11:00am PGM Heisner as I.O. 
576 Heartland Saturday 08 January 2:00pm 
580 Santa Maria Saturday 11 December 11:00am 
604 Newport Mesa Saturday 11 December 1:00pm 
620 Point Loma Saturday 29 January 12:00noon 
626 Chula Vista Saturday 04 December 4:00pm 
632 Unity TBA January TBA 
657 John D. Spreckels Saturday 08 January 4:00pm 
671 Irvine Valley Saturday 11 December 11:00am 
672 Saddleback Laguna Saturday 15 January 11:00am 
687 Vista Saturday 11 December 2:00pm 
736 Lemon Grove Saturday 11 December 2:00pm 
747 Claude H. Morrison Saturday 13 November 4:00pm 
837 Joseph L. Shell Daylight Tuesday 25 January 10:00am 
845 Black Mountain Saturday 04 December 1:00pm @ ESD 561 
846 Lux Monday 10 January 6:30pm 
855 Veritas Thursday 13 January 6:30pm 
864 Novus Veteris* Sunday 05 December 4:00pm Dual – DGM as I.O. 
874 MW Manuel Luis Quezon Saturday 15 January TBA Tentative 
878 The 33 Saturday 08 January 5:00pm Grand Californian 
UD Ye Old Cup and Ball TBA TBA TBA 
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